TXCO
Series Number Package Description Last Modified
501 ~ 504 5 Leads DIP HCMOS / TTL / Clipped Sine Jan. 01 2007
FEATURES
- High stable output over wide temperature range
- Industry standard 5 Lead
- RoHs / Lead Free compliant
OPERATING CONDITIONS / ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS

#4 GND
#5 GND
PART NUMBER GUIDE
Series
Number Frequency Voltage Supply
Option
Frequency Stability
(max.)
Operating Temp.
(°C)
Frequency
Deviation
502 - 4.0 M - 3 45 D - 5
Oscilent
501 = TTL
502 = HCMOS
503 = Clipped Sine
Wave
504 = Compatible
Enter your desired
frequency e.g. 12.0M =
12.000MHz
5 = 5VDC
3 = 3.3VDC
15 = ±1.5 PPM
20 = ±2.0 PPM
25 = ±2.5 PPM
30 = ±3.0 PPM
35 = ±3.5 PPM
40 = ±4.0 PPM
45 = ±4.5 PPM
50 = ±5.0 PPM
A = 0 ~ +50
B = -10 ~ +60
C = -10 ~ +70
D = -20 ~ +70
E = -30 ~ +60
F = -30 ~ +70
G = -30 ~ +75
H = -40 ~ +80
NC = No Connection
(TCXO)
05 = ±5 PPM min.
10 = ±10 PPM min.
NOTE: - Deviations on all parameters available.  Please consult Oscilent for details.
DEFINITIONS: - Click on the characteristic names above  for definitions of that particular characteristic.